	T.	ABULATION O	F BIDS	
	Minad	eo - Unit Ventilators - Genera		
		Opened: March 12, 20	119	
CONTRACTOR		TOTAL BID	ALT. 1	BOND
Arcon Contracting		\$a,044,000. 0 0	+\$5,000.00	10%
Bronder Technical				
First American Industries	1			
Golon Inc.				
Pitt Electric	İ			.91
R&B Mechanical				
Wayne Crouse, Inc.				
Wheels Mechanical				
CALIBER CONTRACTING		\$2,130,400.	4 \$17,000,9	0 10%
		er en laggio amban plan e Presiden		
		3623		
				•

	TABULATION OF BIDS					
Minadeo - Unit Ventilators - Plumbing - MS18-102-32 Opened: March 12, 2019						
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND				
Arcon Contracting						
Bronder Technical	50 p. 1					
First American Industries	4 12 As					
Golon Inc.						
Pitt Electric						
R&B Mechanical						
Wayne Crouse, Inc.	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					
Wheels Mechanical	\$ 403,100.00	10%				
		-				
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						

	TABULATION OF BIDS	
Mina	deo - Unit Ventilators - Mechanical - MS18-102-	33
	Opened: March 12, 2019	
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Arcon Contracting		
Bronder Technical		
First American Industries		
Golon Inc.		
Pitt Electric		
R&B Mechanical	\$ 3,395,000.00	10%
Wayne Crouse, Inc.	\$ 4,485,000.00	10%
Wheels Mechanical		
•		

. .

TABULATION OF BIDS				
	BOND			
\$ a,899,975.°°	10%			
\$2 un E00 00				
¥ 3,144,500,°°	10%			
	Imadeo - Unit Ventilators - Electrical - MS18-102-34 Opened: March 12, 2019 TOTAL BID \$ 3,899,975.00			

TABULATION OF BIDS					
Student Achievement Center - Restroom Renovation - General - Bi19-131-31 Opened: March 12, 2019					
CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	ALTERNATE 2	BOND	
East West Manufacturing			. Water the same	(1) 4: 	
First American Industries	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	
Frankl Electric		17.2		Paridages	
Golon Inc.					
Gurtner Construction			1. * # = # 2. * *		
Iron City Contracting	\$519,000.00	-\$18,800.00	+\$27,500 -\$14	000 10%	
PM Contracting	\$444,000.00		+ \$16,900.00	10%	
Tedesco Construction					
Wheels Mechanical	The state of the season of the			wij to	
	PARKARA				
	r vitaria sen in elektrika. Provin filosofi	2 2			
	i se ki gire.				
		<u> </u>			
		†··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		[}		
				10 10 10	
				+	
			<u> </u>		
	that the sign to the sign and the second		<u>.</u>		

	TABULATION	OF BIDS		
Student Ach	ievement Center - Restroom Reno Opened: March 12		- BI19-131-32	
CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	ALTERNATE 2	BOND
East West Manufacturing				ni ya miliyen ya na i
First American Industries	\$179,000.00	-\$22,000.00	N/A	10%
Frankl Electric				
Golon Inc.				
Gurtner Construction				
Iron City Contracting			Te de p	
PM Contracting				0.44
Tedesco Construction	\$491,000.00	-\$27,000 ∞	N/A	10%
Wheels Mechanical	\$205,900.00	-\$18,000,00	N/A	10%
	क्षा । स्थापनित्रको ज्यापन ग्रापनित्रको । अ १४ जनुष्य ४४ जन्यकालु	138 H		
	20.40 F 74.40	213 2 334	72	
		-		
			· - -	
		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		

TABULATION OF BIDS					
Student Achi	ievement Center - Restroom Reno Opened: March 12		l - BI19-131-33		
CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	ALTERNATE 2	BOND	
East West Manufacturing	\$252,100.00	- \$8,900.°°	Section 1	10%	
First American Industries	\$246,500.00	-\$10,400.00	Banga Pina	10%	
Frankl Electric		1.4 (3.54)			
Golon Inc.		1 1			
Gurtner Construction			y signed is		
Iron City Contracting			4 5.35		
PM Contracting					
Tedesco Construction					
Wheels Mechanical	salah salah kacamatan dari salah				2
					-
	eri i a i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		<u> </u>
		-			
		:		,	
		1			
	7 7 7 7				

TABULATION OF BIDS						
Student Achievement Center - Restroom Renovation - Electrical - BI19-131-34 Opened: March 12, 2019						
CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	ALTERNATE 2	BOND		
East West Manufacturing						
First American Industries						
Frankl Electric	\$205,000.00	- \$26,000.°°		10%		
Golon Inc.		1				
Gurtner Construction						
Iron City Contracting					····	
PM Contracting						
Tedesco Construction						
Wheels Mechanical						
	EN LA PROPRIATE PROPRIATE					
	Province of the production of the section of the se				-	
	秦 东京 严朝。	ALLYG PARTS				
<u> </u>						
					,	
			.(. , ,			
			**			
:						

TABULATION OF BIDS					
Student Achi	evement Center - Restroom Reno Opened: March 12		t - BI19-131-35		
CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	ALTERNATE 2	BOND	
East West Manufacturing	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			**************************************	
First American Industries		Market A.		and the first of	
Frankl Electric	NO	BIDS		\$ 1 m	
Golon Inc.					
Gurtner Construction		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	7 .0	2 7 7 7 7 7	
Iron City Contracting	RECEIVED				
PM Contracting					
Tedesco Construction		1975	The art of	1. C. C.	
Wheels Mechanical				1 A	
	The second of th	i			
			-		
		1			

	TABULATION O	F BIDS		
	rrow - Elevator Addition - Gene	ral - BI19-124-3	1	
	Opened: March 12, 2	019		
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	ALT 1	ALT 2	BOND
American Industrial				
DiMarco Construction		j., j. 1		
East West Manufacturing				
First American Industries			•	
Golon Inc.	\$1,517,000.00	- \$40,000	No CHANGE	10%
Gurtner Construction	\$2,230,076.00	- \$48,000	0	10%
Matcon Diamond		e de la companya de		
Wheels Mechanical	· 			<u> </u>
ARCON CONTRACTING	\$1,689,000.00	- \$15,000	- \$44,000	10%
		and grade to be a self-control of the self-control of the self-control of the self-control of the self-con	1. pr.	
	n Caecan September Com.			
			. :	
<u></u>				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		····
		· 	.	·
<u> </u>		<i>i</i>		<u> </u>

. 1	TABULATION OF	BIDS		
Morre	ow - Elevator Addition - Plumbin Opened: March 12, 201		2	
CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID		BOND	
American Industrial				
DiMarco Construction	:			
East West Manufacturing				
First American Industries	\$ 62,900.00		10%	
Golon Inc.				
Gurtner Construction				
Matcon Diamond				
Wheels Mechanical	\$58,300.00		10%	
	* :.			

TABULATION OF BIDS						
	33					
TOTAL BID	BOND					
\$ 161,700.00	10%					
\$ 168,900.00	10%					
	:					
s Central Mathick Com Asset sector	:					
The state of the s						
<u> </u>	ļ					
	ow - Elevator Addition - Mechanical - BI19-124 Opened: March 12, 2019 TOTAL BID \$ 161,700.∞ \$ 168,900.∞					

TABULATION OF BIDS Morrow - Elevator Addition - Abatement - BI19-124-35 Opened: March 12, 2019		
American Industrial	A 6	
DiMarco Construction		
East West Manufacturing	NI D	Mark Commence
First American Industries	1/0 1010	
Golon Inc.		
Gurtner Construction		
Matcon Diamond	RECEIVED	Part Car
Wheels Mechanical	VECEIVED	
		1
	and the wind supplied that the second supplied to	